MERSIN, 22. - 24.3.2019

Yaris 15 Kizlar, 50m Serbest 13 yas
23.03.2019 - 17:46 Start listesi
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 26.91 Gizem GUVENG TUR iISTANBUL 15.08.2015
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 26.91 Merig DEMIRTEPE TUR iISTANBUL 30.11.2018
13 YAS : 31.55
YB
Serilof9
3 Havin Deniz BICER 06  Anatolya Anadolu 21 Yiizme Spor NT
4 Duru YESIL 06 Karsiyaka Belediyesi Genclik V NT
5 Bengiisu AKKOC 06 Ege Universitesi Genglik Ve Sp NT
Seri2 of 9
2 Serna AKMESE 06  Anatolya Anadolu 21 Yiizme Spor NT
3 Girav ALPKAYA 06 Anatolya Anadolu 21 Yiizme Spor NT
4 Sude ORLANSA 06  Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kulibt D NT
5 Azra Hayat KOCATORUN 06 Eskisehir Buyuksehir Genglik V NT
6 Ece ALEL 06 Eskisehir Osmangazi Universite NT
7 Elif Su CULCU 06 Ege Universitesi Genclik Ve Sp NT
Seri30f 9
1 Idil YILMAZ 06 Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kulibli D NT
2 Ada KARANFIL 06 Alsancak Su Sporlari Kultibu NT
3 Zeynep AZTOPAL 06 Ferdi 31.90
4 Nehir AKTAY 06 Gebze Genglik Hizmetleri Ve Sp 31.52
5 Elif Ela ERGINER 06 Bahgelievler Belediye Spor Kul 31.54
6 Ecrin Irem OZATES 06 Canakkale Belediyespor Kuliibi 32.05
7 Azra GOKSEL 06 Eskisehir Buyuksehir Genglik V NT
8 Lizge GUZEL 06 Ferdi NT
Seri4 of 9
1 Sanem AKYUZ 06 Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari 31.50
2 1lgin CALISKAN 06 Bursa Blyiksehir Belediyespor 31.48
3 1lgin ERDOGAN 06 Yalova Altin Kulaglar Yizme S. 31.48
4 Ceren OZBAS 06 Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari 31.38
5 Nehir ERDOGAN 06 Niliifer Belediyespor 31.44
6 Ipek SEZER 06 Golcik Belediye Spor Kuliibu 31.48
7 Talia Ceylin BAKICI 06 Okyanus Koleji Spor Kulubi 31.49
8 Basak Sila ISLEK 06 Samsun Su Sporlari Kulubi 31.50
Seri50f9
1 Cemre CIVELEK 06 Nilufer Belediyespor 31.34
2 Ceylin GULER _ 06 Ordu Yizme lhtisas Spor KulUbu 31.16
3 Sevde Nur ERSIN 06 Enka Spor Kulibi 31.12
4 Maya Nehir YILMAZ 06 Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi 31.10
5 Melis Ipek DILBER 06 Kocaeli Yildizlar Yiizme Kullbi 31.10
6 Mubeccel Simay KILIC . 06 Okyanus Koleji Spor Kulubi 31.15
7 Sanem TADAYYON EINADDIN KARAKO06Z Bulancak Belediyesi Beton Spor 31.25
8 Firdevs Ozlem OZKAPTAN 06 Ferdi 31.37
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MERSIN, 22. - 24.3.2019

Yaris 15, Kizlar, 50m Serbest

Seri 6 of 9

Nazh ODUL
Nehir KELLECI

Naz VATANSEVER
Defne YILDIZ
Ozge COLAK
Ayse Bilge OKTOR

ONO U WNPE

Seri 7 of 9
1 Goksu KELES

2 Talya SiVASLIOGLU

3 Talya ERKAN
4 Eyliil Cansu KURU

5 Ceyran TADAYYON EINADDIN KARAKO6C
6 Ayse Deniz GUVEN

7 Nisa TOKSUN
8 Zeynep KAPLANGI

Seri 8 of 9

1 Arat ADA

2 Defne ERKANAR

3 Su AYDINAK

4 Nilsu SUSLU

5 Elif Su ORAK

6 Toka OYKU ILGIN
7 Sinem CAN

8 Ipek Mercan AYDIN

Seri 9 of 9

1 Ada CELIKKOL
2 Eliz ERGUN

3 Ipek Burcu AYDINER

4 Ela Naz OZDEMIR
5 Tamay OZKAN

6 Idil GUNDUZ

7 Sezi ERYUREKLI

8 Tuana CELIKBILEK

Cemre Ceren DEMIRAG

Zeynep Esma ERDOGAN
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06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06

06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Istanbul Bbsk

Anadolu Universitesi Genglik V
Gaziantep Sanko Spor Kuliibti De
Gebze Gengclik Hizmetleri Ve Sp
Fmv 1s1k Spor Kultibu

Yalova Altin Kulaglar Yiizme S.
Bulancak Belediyesi Beton Spor
Istanbul Bbsk

Burak Sezgin Yuzme Kullibii Dern
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii

Samsun Gengclik Ve Spor Kulubt
Burak Sezgin Yuzme Kullibii Dern
Bulancak Belediyesi Beton Spor
Gencaylar Yizme Kuliibl
Beylikdiizd Yizme Kulubi
Beylikdiizd Yizme Kulubi

Atllas Spor kulubi

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii

Enka Spor Kulibi

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kul
Samsun Su Sporlari Kullib
Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Eskisehir Osmangazi Universite
GOztepe Spor Kuliibi

Burak Sezgin Yuzme Kulliibi Dern
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Enka Spor Kulib

Burak Sezgin Yuzme Kullibii Dern
Enka Spor Kulibi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii

Istanbul Teknik Universitesi S

31.09
30.95
30.74
30.52
30.65
30.92
30.99
31.10

30.41
30.03
29.85
29.79
29.80
29.90
30.12
30.49

29.72
29.62
29.55
29.45
29.50
29.58
29.69
29.73

29.29
29.02
28.82
27.62
28.48
28.99
29.13
29.35
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